

Ø

ITEM NO.MM

COURT NO.12

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4912/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 21/08/2006 in SJ No.204/2006 in SS No.411/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

FARIDA A.JABBAR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ABDUL KARIM HUSSAIN SAHIB (D) THR. LR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for correction of the records)

Date: 13/07/2012 This Petition was called on for mentioning today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

Mentioned by: Mr. Gaurav Aggarwal,Adv.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. S. Janani,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rajinder Mathur,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the application on Friday i.e. 20.07.2012 for clarification of the order dated 5.7.2012.

[SUMAN WADHWA]
COURT MASTER

[RENUKA SADANA]
COURT MASTER